
2020 3,103      3,448      2,912        1             155        22               358       -            

2021 2,255      2,427      2,040        7             70          6                 301       3           

2022 3,147      3,411      3,015        11           87          6                 292       -            

2023 3,233      3,497      3,078        1             80          7                 322       9           

2024 3,177      3,441      2,992        2             121        8                 312       6           

Jan-Sep, 2025 2,473      2,632      2,325        2             102        1                 200       2           

Final Judgments in Hualien District Prosecutors Office

Acquitted
Not

Prosecutable

Case

Declined
Others

unit：cases、persons

Items Cases
Total

judgment

for

exemption

punishmen

Individuals

Sentenced

Defendants

3,448 

2,427 

3,411 3,497 3,441 

2,632 

 -

 500

 1,000

 1,500

 2,000

 2,500

 3,000

 3,500

 4,000

2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 Jan-Sep, 2025

Final and Binding Judgment about Enforcement Cases of offence in Hualien 

District Prosecutors Office

Individuals Sentenced judgment for exemption punishment
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persons


